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Results by Class Report

10:00 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2019

Showbill: 242 Class: PHBA 14 Three Year Old Mares 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Terry Thompson, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Tony Burris

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 LeeAnn Cornelison
Runaway Bay, TX2016

Cheerful Design 

PHBA - 90869

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

2292

Sire/Dam: Yella By Design x Cheerfuls

2 John/Brooke Thomas
Florence, AL2016

Buttercups Charming 

PHBA - 90769

John Thomas

PHBA - 105916

2470

Sire/Dam: Elvis White Diamond x Deliberate Charm

3 Dana C Knight Galliano
Covington, LA2016

Diamonds N Nuggets

PHBA - 92015

Joe Trosclair

PHBA - 80774

2405

Sire/Dam: Elvis White Diamond x Misstuff Nugget

4 Audrey Felder
Oakwood, TX2016

Designed By Faith

PHBA - 90801

Renee Hemingsen

PHBA - 89899

2324

Sire/Dam: Yella By Design x Ima Coolsarah

5 Betty Manning Pepper
Canton, MS2016

Fg Ms Grand Year 

PHBA - 92052

Bill Thompson

PHBA - 103896

2370

Sire/Dam: Grand Slam Touchdown x FG Miss Goodyear

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2292
2405
2324
2470
2370

2292
2324
2470
2405
2370

3rd Judge: 

2470
2292
2405
2324
2370

4th Judge: 

2292
2405
2470
2324
2370

1
2
3
4
5

Lori Gordon Terry 
Thompson

Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Tony Burris


